
SCHEDULE                
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8

Thursday 13th April Friday 14th April Saturday 15th April Sunday 16th April Monday 17th April Tuesday 18th April Wednesday 19th April Thursday 20th April Friday 21st April Saturday 22nd April

 Bowling 

 Petanque 

 Volleyball  

 Squash

 Golf 

 Swimming

 Badminton   

 Athletics

 Tennis    

 Basketball 

 Darts    

 Athletics

 Table Tennis 

 Lawn Bowls

 

 Road Race  Petanque Singles

 Volleyball

 Golf Teams

 Squash

 Cycling 10kTT 
Cycling Team

 Swimming Day 1

 Cycling 30km

 Badminton Singles

 Bowling Individual

 Petanque Pairs

 6-A-Side Football

 Golf

 Swimming Day 2

 Tennis Singles 

 Badminton 
Doubles

 Basketball

 Darts

 Bowling Pairs

 Athletics Day 1

 Table Tennis 
Singles

 Tennis Doubles   

 Lawn Bowls 
Singles

 Triathlon (Sprint)  

 Athletics Day 2

 Table Tennis 
Doubles   

 Board Meeting  Arrival and 
Registrations 

 Sports Judiciary 
Meeting 

 Board Meeting

 Arrival and 
Registrations 

 Team Managers 
Meeting

 WTGF Medical 
Meeting with 
Team Doctors

 Service of 
Remembrance & 
Thanksgiving

 Team Dinners

 Donor Run & 
Community Event

 Opening Ceremony

 Welcome 
Reception

 WTGF Welcome 
event for TMs/CRs

 Donor Family 
Beach Walk

 Cultural Evening  General Assembly  Board Meeting 
with new members

 WTGF Councillors 
Dinner   

 Gala Dinner /
Closing Ceremony

 Depart
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